MASSACHUSETTS STATE PRIMARY- GOSHEN, MA
ELECTION RESULTS
SEPTEMBER 4, 2018

Total Registered Voters: 731

Total Ballots Cast: 307

REPUBLICAN PARTY

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

GEOFF DIEHL.: 26

JOHN KINGSTON: 33

BETH JOYCE LINDSTROM: )

Write-ins: 4
Blanks: 0
Total: 68
GOVERNOR
CHARLES D. BAKER: 53
SCOTTD. LIVELY: 15
Write-ins: 0
Blanks: 0
Total: 68

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

KARYN E. POLITO: 60
Write-ins: 0
Blanks: 8
Totals: 68
ATTORNEY GENERAL

JAMES R. MCMAHON, I11: 36
DANIEL L. SHORES: 22

Write-ins: 0



Blanks:

Totals:

ANTHONY M. AMORE:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

KEIKO M. ORRALL:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Total:

HELEN BRADY:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Total:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Total:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Total:

10
68
SECRETARY OF STATE
o1
0
17
68
TREASURER
o1
0
17
68
AUDITOR
52
0
16
68

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

62

68

COUNCILLOR

68

68



SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT

Write-ins: 0
Blanks: 68

Total: 68

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Write-ins: 3
Blanks: 65

Total: 68

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Write-ins: 1
Blanks: 67
Total: 68
CLERK OF COURTS
Write-ins: 0
Blanks: 68
Total: 68

REGISTER OF DEEDS

Write-ins: 0
Blanks: 68

Total: 68

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

ELIZABETH A. WARREN: 209



Write-ins:

Blanks:

Total:

JAY M. GONZALEZ:

BOB MASSIE:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Total:

QUENTIN PALFREY:

JIMMY TINGLE:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

MAURA HEALEY:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

21
239
GOVERNOR
91
93
1
54
239

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

106

57

0

76

239

ATTORNEY GENERAL

215

0

24

239

SECRETARY OF STATE

WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN: 155

JOSH ZAKIM:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

56

0

28

239

TREASURER




DEBORAH B. GOLDBERG: 184

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

SUZANNE M. BUMP:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

RICHARD E. NEAL:

0
55
239
AUDITOR
184
0
55
239

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

128

TAHIRAH AMATUL-WADUD: 107

Write-ins:
Blanks:

Totals:

MARY E. HURLEY:
Write-ins:
Blanks:

Totals:

ADAM G. HINDS:

THOMAS P. WICKHAM:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

0

4

239

COUNCILLOR

182

0

57

239

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT

171

24

39

239



REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

KATE WELCH ALBRIGHT-HANNA: 12

ANDREW N. BAKER: 4
NATALIE M. BLAIS: 53
CHRISTINE M. DOKTOR: 68
JONATHAN S. EDWARDS: 7
CASEY THOMAS PEASE: 67
NATHANIEL G. WARING: 1
FRANCIA E. WISNEWSKI: 13
Write-ins: 1
Blanks: 13
Totals: 239

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

DAVID E. SULLIVAN: 203
Write-ins: 0
Blanks: 36
Totals: 239
CLERK OF COURTS

HARRY J. JEKANOWSKI, JR: 186
Write-ins: 0
Blanks: 53

Totals: 239

REGISTER OF DEEDS

MARY K. OLBERDING: 185

Write-ins: 0

Blanks: 54

Totals: 239



Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

DANIEL FISHMAN:

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

0
0
0
GOVERNOR
0
0
0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

0
0
0
ATTORNEY GENERAL
0
0
0
SECRETARY OF STATE
0
0
0
TREASURER
0
0
0
) AUDITOR



Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

Write-ins:

Blanks:

Totals:

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

0
0
0
COUNCILLOR
0
0
0

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

DISTRICT ATTORNEY




