#### MASSACHUSETTS STATE PRIMARY- GOSHEN, MA **ELECTION RESULTS SEPTEMBER 4, 2018**

Total Registered Voters: 731

**DANIEL L. SHORES:** 

Write-ins:

Total Ballots Cast: 307

# **REPUBLICAN PARTY**

	SENATOR IN CONGRESS
GEOFF DIEHL:	26
JOHN KINGSTON:	33
BETH JOYCE LINDSTROM	: 5
Write-ins:	4
Blanks:	0
Total:	68
	GOVERNOR
CHARLES D. BAKER:	53
SCOTT D. LIVELY:	15
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	0
Total:	68
	LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
KARYN E. POLITO:	60
Write-ins: 0	
Blanks:	3
Totals:	68
ATTO	PRNEY GENERAL
JAMES R. MCMAHON, III:	36
	••

22

 $\mathbf{0}$ 

Blanks:	10
Totals:	68
	SECRETARY OF STATE
ANTHONY M. AMORE	: 51
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	17
Totals:	68
	TREASURER
KEIKO M. ORRALL:	51
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	17
Total:	68
	<u>AUDITOR</u>
HELEN BRADY:	52
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	16
Total:	68
	REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
Write-ins:	6
Blanks:	62
Total:	68
	COUNCILLOR
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	68
Total:	68

## **SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT**

Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	68
Total:	68
	REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Write-ins:	3
Blanks:	65
Total:	68
	DISTRICT ATTORNEY
Write-ins:	1
Blanks:	67
Total:	68
	CLERK OF COURTS
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	68
Total:	68
	REGISTER OF DEEDS
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	68
Total:	68

# **DEMOCRATIC PARTY**

**SENATOR IN CONGRESS** 

ELIZABETH A. WARREN: 209

Write-ins:	9
Blanks:	21
Total:	239
	<u>GOVERNOR</u>
ALVIA GONGLADO	
JAY M. GONZALEZ:	91
BOB MASSIE:	93
Write-ins:	1
Blanks:	54
Total:	239
	I IEITENANT COVEDNOD
	LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
QUENTIN PALFREY:	106
JIMMY TINGLE:	57
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	76
Totals:	239
	A TOTO DATE Y CLEATED A L
	ATTORNEY GENERAL
MAURA HEALEY:	215
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	24
Totals:	239
	SECRETARY OF STATE
WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVI	
JOSH ZAKIM:	56
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	28
Totals:	239

<b>DEBORAH B. GOLDBERG:</b>	184
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	55
Totals:	239
	AUDITOD
	<u>AUDITOR</u>
SUZANNE M. BUMP:	184
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	55
Totals:	239
<u>REP</u>	RESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
RICHARD E. NEAL:	128
TAHIRAH AMATUL-WADUI	D: 107
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	4
Totals:	239
	COUNCILLOD
	<u>COUNCILLOR</u>
MARY E. HURLEY:	182
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	57
Totals:	239
SEN	NATOR IN GENERAL COURT
ADAM G. HINDS: 1	71
THOMAS P. WICKHAM: 2	
Write-ins:	5
Blanks:	39
Totals:	239

# REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

KATE WELCH ALBRIGHT	Γ-HAN	NNA: 12	
ANDREW N. BAKER:		4	
NATALIE M. BLAIS:		53	
CHRISTINE M. DOKTOR:		68	
JONATHAN S. EDWARDS	:	7	
CASEY THOMAS PEASE:		67	
NATHANIEL G. WARING	:	1	
FRANCIA E. WISNEWSKI	:	13	
Write-ins:		1	
Blanks:		13	
Totals:		239	
	<u>DI</u>	ISTRICT ATTORNEY	
DAVID E. SULLIVAN:	203		
Write-ins:	0		
Blanks:	36		
Totals:		239	
	<u>C</u>	CLERK OF COURTS	
HARRY J. JEKANOWSKI,	JR:	186	
Write-ins:	0		
Blanks:	53		
Totals:		239	
	<u>RI</u>	EGISTER OF DEEDS	
MARY K. OLBERDING:	185		
Write-ins:	0		
Blanks:	54		
Totals:		239	

### LIBERTARIAN PARTY

# **SENATOR IN CONGRESS**

Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	0
Totals:	0
	GOVERNOR
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	0
Totals:	0
	LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	0
Totals:	0
	ATTORNEY GENERAL
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	0
Totals:	0
	SECRETARY OF STATE
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	0
Totals:	0
	TREASURER
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	0
Totals:	0
DANIEL FISHMAN:	AUDITOR 0

Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	0
Totals:	0
	REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	0
Totals:	0
	COUNCILLOR
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	0
Totals:	0
	SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	0
Totals:	0
	REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	0
Totals:	0
	DISTRICT ATTORNEY
Write-ins:	0
Blanks:	0
Totals:	0